
Wave - Appeal Decisions Report
Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

Appeal Wave is 253
Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

A Computer Guy
(143032326)

Christ The King
School (108607) CA 2099076674 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$288.00 $0.00

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Georgia Board Of
Regents-Peachnet
(16074952)

GA 2099071794 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
CCAT School - BEN
234444 has been
remove...

$584,678.66 $584,678.66

AT&T Enterprises,
LLC (143001192)

Georgia Board Of
Regents-Peachnet
(16074952)

GA 2099071865 IA Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
33164 AUSTIN
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL has been
...

$862,584.54 $862,584.54

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

St Thomas More
School (28208) NC 2099038541 BM Not

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,310.80 $0.00

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Commack Union
Free School Dist
(123911)

NY 2099051057 IC Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$29,185.46 $0.00



Service Provider
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested

Amount
Committed

Amount

Networked
Educational
Technologies, LTD
(143010712)

Brentwood Union
Free Dist (123902) NY 2099037511 IC Not

Funded

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$398,575.95 to
$393,765.5...

$338,789.56 $0.00

SHI International
Corpo. (143012572)

Esmeralda Co
School District -
Financial Office
(143390)

NV 2099056299 IC Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$5,181.60 $5,181.60

Windstream
Communications,
LLC (143030766)

North Central
Consortium
(17022200)

NM 2099067902 IA Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$2,112,565.86 to
$2,073,758.68 to
agree with the ...

$1,970,070.75 $1,970,070.75

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Friday, May 30th, 2025 at 08:07 AM CDT

https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

